250421 1BHIEH

2025%4821H T4 03:13

Project Sample : Convetor

uc_OperationPerformance.xaml (Redmine T i)

uc_OperationPerformance.xaml.cs (Redmine [~ &)

<Style x:Key="DataGridHeader" TargetType="{x:Type DataGridColumnHeader}">
<Setter Property="Background" Value="#1976D2"/>
<Setter Property="Foreground" Value="White"/>
<Setter Property="HorizontalContentAlignment" Value="Center"/>
<Setter Property="VerticalContentAlignment" Value="Center"/>
</Style>

|MIr|aGo_CN_UgM_mI + x ol

E3 Style (DataGridHeader) ~J|EB Style (DataGridHeader) ]
=T

ETTET

</3tyles

SevenBackgroundCalor® TargetType="{x:Type Grid
=rty="Background” Value=M"#1976D12" />

w <Style

<Setter P
</Styles

v <Btyle x:Key="DataGridHeader® TargetType="{x:Type DataGridColumnHeader}">
<Setter Property="Background® Value=I"#1976D2"/>
<Setter Property="Foreground” Value=[*White®/=
<Setter Property="HorizontalContentAlignment® Value="Center"/>
<Setter Froperty="VerticalContentAlignment® Value="Center"/>

408

~ <Style ley="BackgroundColor_8" TargetType="{x:Type Grid}">
<Setter Property="Background” Value=E"#197602" />
</Styles
~ Atule v Fau=*RackaranndCalar % TaroetTune=*Fv Tune Gridl®

<s:String x:Key="TOTAL_CARRIER">Total Carrier : </s:String>

<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_CARRIER">Normal End Carrier :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_CARRIER">Abort End Carrier :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_CARRIER_RATIO">Normal End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>
<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_CARRIER_RATIO">Abort End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>

MirleGo_EN _Lightxaml + x EUGEE RS MoEISEY)] N_D: r
vIEEResourchic(

UT_RUTSSOUTCE ST0T RO, <75 S ITHES

OT_NO">Target Slot No. tring>

*SOURCE_| "_NO">Source Port No.</
TARGET_PORT_NO">Target Port No.</
CARR [BER_STATE®>Carrier State</s:Stri
TOTAL_CARR (ER*STOHE! Carrier : </s:8fring>
<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_CARRIER">Nommal End Carrier :</s:Strings
<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_CARRIER'>Abort Bnd Carrier :</s:String>

704 <s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_CARRIER_RATI[C">Normal End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>
G <s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_CARRIER_RATIO*>Abort Bnd Carrier Ratio :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="TOTAL_PANEL">Total Panel : </s:String>

<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL">Normal End Panel :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_PANEL">Abort End Panel :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL_RATIO">Normal End Panel Ratio :</s:String>
<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_PANEL_RATIO">Abort End Panel Ratio :</s:String>

_TW_Lightxaml MirleGo_EN_Lightxaml* + X RULEERENENESEN]] MirleGo_EN_Darkxaml
:String (ABORT_END_PANEL_RATIO) vls:smng (ABORT_E

T80 <EISLIINE £iRey="T]_SIAIE>PTOCEss JOb state</s.stl1ng>
987 <g:String x:Key="CI"=Control Job</s:String>

938 <s:String x:Key="PJ">Process Job</s:String>

939 <g:String x:Key="TOTAL_PANEL">Total Panel : </=:String=

990 <s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL">Normal End Panel :</s:String>

991 <g:String x:Key="ABORT_END_PANEL"-Abort End Panel :</z:String>

992 <g:String ¥:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL_RATI0":=Normal End Panel Ratio :</s:String>
993 x:Key:"ABORT,END,PANEL,RATIO”IAbort End Panel Ratio

994 <g:String w:Key="LOAD_TYPE"sLoad</=:String>

<Style x:Key="DataGridHeader" TargetType="{x:Type DataGridColumnHeader}">
<Setter Property="Background" Value="#333333"/>
<Setter Property="Foreground" Value="White"/>
<Setter Property="HorizontalContentAlignment" Value="Center"/>
<Setter Property="VerticalContentAlignment" Value="Center"/>
</Style>

EFEM Master 55 1 B
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qE|W W L ER R s

MirleGo_EN_Dark.xaml + X

3 Style (DataGridHeader) - I 3 Style (DataGridHeader)

TP T Ty DACKE TOUNT VAT UE= W ¥UTOUZZ T

SevenEiaclgruunJ"u]ar Tal""‘iT‘F[r‘F"(X‘T'-'W, Grid}">
ckground* Val

1 B m %:Key="DataGridHeader* TargetType="{x:Type DataGridColumntleader)'s
Y, <Setter Property="Background® Value=M*#333333"/>
<Setter Property="Foreground* Value=01'White*/>
| <Setter Praperty="HorizontalContentAlignuent® Value="Center"/>
<Setter Property="VerticalContentalignnent® Value="Center"/>

<s:String x:Key="TOTAL_CARRIER">Total Carrier : </s:String>
<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_CARRIER">Normal End Carrier :</s:String>
<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_CARRIER">Abort End Carrier :</s:String>
<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_CARRIER_RATIO">Normal End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>
<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_CARRIER_RATIO">Abort End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>

MirleGo_EN _Lightxaml +« x RU ) CN_Dark.xam|
-I@ ResourceDict

= SUURCE_SLUT_RUTSSOUTCE 5107 RO, <7 TTHES

TARGET_SLOT_NO">Target Slot No.</ ring>

SOURCE_PORT_NO">Source Port No.</
TARGET_PORT_NO">Target Port No.</s:

‘ ng 'CARR [ER_STATE">Carrier State<
791 | <siString x:Key="THTAL CARRIER'>TGtAl Carrier

ring>
tring>

,<s‘smw

<s:String y="NORMAL_END_CARRIER">Normal End
<s:String 5= *#BORT_END, ) CARRER">Abort End Carrier :</s:String>
y="NORMAL_END_CARRIER_RATI0">Nornal End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>

794 <s:String
0 <s:String x:hys “ABORT_END_CARRIER_RATIO*>Abort End Carrier Ratio :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="TOTAL_PANEL">Total Panel : </s:String>

<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL">Normal End Panel :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_PANEL">Abort End Panel :</s:String>

<s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL_RATIO">Normal End Panel Ratio :</s:String>
<s:String x:Key="ABORT_END_PANEL_RATIO">Abort End Panel Ratio :</s:String>

rleGo_TW_Lightxaml MirleGo_EN_Lightxaml* + x QULECHENEREISCY]] MirleGo_EN_Dark.xaml
s:String (ABORT_END_PANEL_RATIO) vI s:String (ABORT_E

993
994 <g:String

:Key:"ABORT,END,PANEL,RATIO”IAbort End Panel Ratio :
(Key="LOAD_TYPE">Load</s:String>

56 <ETSTIINE X Key="F]_SIAIE SPTOCESS 10D STate</ 8 Strings

937 <s:String x:Key="CI"=Control Job</s:String>

938 <g:String x:Key="PJ">Process Job</s:String>

989 <g:String x:Key="TOTAL_PANEL">Total Panel : </s:String>

990 <s:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL">Normal End Panel :</s:String=

991 <g:String x:Key="ABORT_END_PANEL">Abort End Panel :</=:String>

992 <g:String x:Key="NORMAL_END_PANEL_RATI0">Normal Bnd Panel Ratio :</s:String>
X
X

B EHFUIRIESfunctionfEed - HiBEnd State

Operation Performance

Log On Time: 2025/4/1 ~  2025/4/22 End State: Al . m

Carrier ID :

Carrier ID End Status J Log Off Time Process Start Time Process End Time
CST20250220001 36 Normal End 2025/04/2111:00:00  2025/04/21 12:30:00  2025/04/2111:05:00  2025/04/21 12:25:00
(CST20250220002 36 Abort End 2025/04/21 10:00:00  2025/04/21 16:45:00  2025/04/21 16:05.00  2025/04/21 16:40.00
CST20250420001 36 Normal End 2025/04/20 11:00:00  2025/04/20 12:30:00  2025/04/20 11:05:00  2025/04/20 12:25:00
CST20250420002 36 Abart End 2025/04/20 10:00:00  2025/04/20 16:45:00  2025/04/20 16:05:00  2025/04/20 16:40:00
CST20240417002 30 Normal End 2025/04/17 11:00.00  2025/04/17 12:30:00  2025/04/17 11:05:00  2025/04/17 12:25:00
CST20240417001 25 Normal End 2025/04/17 09:00:00  2025/04/17 10:30:00  2025/04/17 03:05.00  2025/04/17 10:25:00
CST20240416002 15 Abort End 2025/04/16 14.00:00  2025/04/16 14:45:00  2025/04/16 14:05.00  2025/04/16 14:40:00
CST20240416001 20 Normal End 2025/04/16 09:00:00  2025/04/16 10:30:00  2025/04/16 09:05:00  2025/04/16 10:25:00
(CST20240410002 22 Abort End 2025/04/1015:00:00  2025/04/10 15:45:00 ~ 2025/04/10 15:05.00  2025/04/10 15:40:00
CST20240410001 28 Normal End 2025/04/10 10:00:00  2025/04/10 11:30:00  2025/04/10 10:05:00  2025/04/10 11:25:00

Total Carrier: 10 Normal End Camer: 6 Abort End Carrier: 4 Carrier Normal End Ratio:  60.0%  Carrier Abort End Ratio:  40.0%

Total Panel : 284 Normal End Panel: 175 Abort End Panel : 109 Panel Normal End Ratio: 61.6% Panel Abort End Ratio: 38.4%

EFEM Master 55 2 B



Normal End#& R

Operation Performance

Log On Time: 2025/4/1 ~  2025/4/22 End State;  Mormal End N m

Carrier 1D :

C5T20250220001 36 Normal End 2025/04/21 11:00:00 2025/04/21 12 2025/04/21 11:054 2025/04/21 12:25

C5T20250420001 36 Normal End 2025/04/20 11:00:00 2025/04/201230:00  2025/04/20 11:05:00 2025/04/20 12:25:00
CST20240417002 30 Normal End 2025/04/17 11:00:00 2025/04/17 1230:00  2025/04/17 11:05:00 2025/04/17 12:25:00
CST20240417001 25 Normal End 2025/04/17 09:00:00 2025/04/17 10:30:00  2025,/04/17 09:05:00 2025/04/17 10:25:00
CST20240416001 20 Normal End 2025/04/16 09:00:00 2025/04/16 10:30:00  2025,/04/16 09:05:00 2025/04/16 10:25:00
CST20240410001 28 Normal End 2025/04/10 10:00:00 2025/04/10 11:30:00  2025,/04/10 10:05:00 2025/04/10 11:25:00

Total Carrier: 6 Mormal End Carrier: 6 Abort End Carrier: 0 Carrier Normal End Ratio:  100.0% Carrier Abort End Ratic:  0.0%

Total Panel : 175 MNormal End Panel : 175 Abort End Panel: 0 Panel Normal End Ratio: 100.0%  Panel Abort End Ratic: 0.0%

Abnormal End#& R

Operation Performance

Log On Time : 2025/4/1 ~ 20251422 End State:  Abort End

Carrier ID:

CST20250220002 36 Abort End 2025/04/21 10:00:00  2025/04/21 16:45:00  2025/04/21 160500 2025/04/21 16:40:00
C5T20250420002 36 Abart End 2025/04/20 10:00:00 2025/04/20 16:45:00  2025/04/20 16:05:00 2025/04/20 16:40:00
C5T202404 16002 15 Abart End 2025/04/16 14:00:00 2025/04/16 14:45:00 2025/04/16 14:05:00 2025/04/16 14:40:00
CST20240410002 22 Abort End 2025/04/10 150000 2025/04/10 15:45:00  2025/04/10 15:05:00  2025/04/10 15:40:00

Total Carrier: 4 Normal End Carrier: 0 Abort End Carnier: 4 Carrier Normal End Ratio: (0.0%  Carrier Abort End Ratio:  100.0%

Total Panel : 109 Naormal End Panel : 0 Abort End Panel : 109 Panel Normal End Ratio:  (0.0% Panel Abort End Ratio: 100.0%

EHERTE . FEMEAA/REREBRER
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Log On Time :

Carrier ID :

~ 2025/4/22

Operation Performance

Carrier ID Panel Count End Status Log On Time
(ST20250220001 36 Normal End 2025/04/21 11:00:00
(5720250220002 36 Abort End 2025/04/21 10:00:00
€5T20250420001 36 Normal End 2025/04/20 11:00:00
(ST20250420002 36 Abort End 2025/04/20 10:00:00
(5720240417002 30 Normal End 2025/04/17 11:00:00
(5720240417001 25 Normal End 2025/04/17 09:00:00
(5720240416002 15 Abort End 2025/04/16 14:00.00
(5T20240416001 20 Normal End 2025/04/16 09:00:00
(ST20240410002 2 Abort End 2025/04/10 15:00:00
(5T20240410001 28 Normal End 2025/04/10 10:00:00
(ST20240315002 18 Abort End 2025/03/15 14:00:00
(5720240315001 35 Normal End 2025/03/15 09:00:00
CST20240220002 27 Abort End 2025/02/20 16:00:00
(5720240220001 40 Normal End 2025/02/20 11:00:00
(ST20240417002 30 Normal End 2024/04/17 11:00:00
(ST20240417001 25 Normal End 2024/04/17 09:00:00
(ST20240416002 15 Abort End 2024/04/16 14:00:00
(ST20240416001 20 Normal End 2024/04/16 09:00:00
£S120240410002 22 Abazt £od Y

Total Carrier: 24

Total Panel : 664

End State: All

Log Off Time

2025/04/21 12:30.00 2
2025/04/21 16:4500 2
2025/04/20 12:30.00 2
2025/04/20 16:4500 2
2025/04/17 12:3000 2
2025/04/17 10:3000 2

2025/04/16 144500  2025/04/16 14:05:00
2025/04/16 10:30:00  2025/04/16 09:05:00
2025/04/10 15:45.00  2025/04/10 15:05.00
2025/04/10 11:30:00  2025/04/10 10:05:00
2025/03/15 1445.00  2025/03/15 14:05.00
2025/03/15 10:30.00  2025/03/15 09:05:00
2025/02/20 16:45:00  2025/02/20 16:05:00
2025/02/20 12:30.00  2025/02/20 11:05:00
2024/04/17 12:30.00  2024/04/17 11:05:00
2024/04/17 10:30.00  2024/04/17 09:05:00
2024/04/16 144500 2024/04/16 14:05.00
2024/04/16 10:30.00  2024/04/16 09:05:00
B B L R s

Process Start Time Process End Time

025/04/21 11:05:00  2025/04/21 12:25:00
025/04/21 16:05:00  2025/04/21 16:40:00
025/04/20 11:05:00  2025/04/20 12:25:00
025/04/20 16:05:00  2025/04/20 16:40:00
025/04/17 11:05:00  2025/04/17 12:25:00
025/04/17 09:05:00  2025/04/17 10:25:00

2025/04/16 14:40:00
2025/04/16 10:25:00
2025/04/10 15:40:00
2025/04/10 11:25:00
2025/03/15 14:40:00
2025/03/15 10:25:00
2025/02/20 16:40:00
2025/02/20 12:25:00
2024/04/17 12:25:00
2024/04/17 10:25:00
2024/04/16 14:40:00
2024/04/16 10:25:00

202404410 35.40:00

Normal End Carrier: 14 Abort End Carrier: 10 Carrier Normal End Ratio: 583%  Carrier Abort End Ratio:  41.7%

Normal End Panel : 428 Abort End Panel : 236

EREAE . GEHRAANERSBMBRER

Log On Time: 2025/4/1

Carnier 1D :

Carrier 1D

CST20250220001
CST20250220002
(ST20250420001
CST20250420002
(ST20240417002
(ST20240417001
CST20240416002
CST20240416001
CST20240410002
CST20240410001

Panel Count End Status
36 Normal End
36 Abort End
36 Normal End
36 Abort End
30 Normal End
25 Normal End
15 Abort End
20 Normal End
22 Abort End
28 Normal End

Log On Time

2025/04/21 11:00:00
2025/04/21 10:00:00
2025/04/20 11:00:00
2025/04/20 10:00:00
2025/04/17 11:00:00
2025/04/17 02:00:00
2025/04/16 14:00:00
2025/04/16 09:00:00
2025/04/10 15:00:00
2025/04/10 10:00:00

Panel Normal End Ratio: 64.5%

Panel Abort End Ratio: 35.5%

Operation Performance

End State:  All

Log Off Time

2025/04/21 12:30:00
2025/04/21 16:45:00
2025/04/20 12:30:00
2025/04/20 16:45:00
2025/04/17 12:30:00
2025/04/17 10:30:00
2025/04/16 14:45:00
2025/04/16 10:30:00
2025/04/10 15:45:00
2025/04/10 11:30:00

Process Start Time

2025/04/21 11:05:00
2025/04/21 16:05:00
2025/04/20 11:05:00
2025/04/20 16:05:00
2025/04/17 11:05:00
2025/04/17 09:05:00
2025/04/16 14:05:00
2025/04/16 09:05:00
2025/04/10 15:05:00
2025/04/10 10:05:00

Process End Time

2025/04/21 12:25:00
2025/04/21 16:40:00
2025/04/20 12:25:00
2025/04/20 16:40:00
2025/04/17 12:25:00
2025/04/17 10:25:00
2025/04/16 14:40:00
2025/04/16 10:25:00
2025/04/10 15:40:00
2025/04/10 11:25:00

Total Carrier: 10

Total Panel : 284

Normal End Carrier: 6 Abort End Carrier: 4

Normal End Panel : 175 Abort End Panel : 109 Panel Normal End Ratio: 61.6%

EAER - RIRH B H5IR BRI

EFEM Master 58 4 B

Carrier Normal End Ratio: 60.0%  Carier Abort End Ratic:  40.0%

Panel Abort End Ratio: 38.4%




Operation Performance

Log On Time : ~ End State: Al v m

Carrier ID =

Carrier ID Panel Count End Status Log On Time Log Off Time Process Start Time Process End Time
(ST20250220001 36 Normal End 2025/04/2111:00:00  2025/04/211230:00  2025/04/2111:05:00  2025/04/21 12:25:00
CST20250220002 36 Abort End 2025/04/21 10:00.00  2025/04/21 16:45.00  2025/04/2116:05:00  2025/04/21 16:40:00
CST20250420001 36 Normal End 2025/04/20 11:00:00  2025/04/20 12:30:00  2025/04/20 11:05:00  2025/04/20 12:25:00
(ST20250420002 36 Abort End 2025/04/20 10:00.00  2025/04/20 16:45.00  2025/04/20 16:05:00  2025/04/20 16:40:00
CST20240417002 30 Normal End 2025/04/17 11:00:00  2025/04/17 12:30:00  2025/04/17 11:05:00  2025/04/17 12:25:00
CST20240417001 25 Normal End 2025/04/17 09:00.00  2025/04/17 10:30:00  2025/04/17 09:05:00  2025/04/17 10:25:00
€ST20240416002 15 Abort End 2025/04/16 14:00.00  2025/04/16 14:45:00  2025/04/16 14:05:00  2025/04/16 14:40:00
(ST20240416001 20 Normal End 2025/04/1609:00.00  2025/04/16 10:30:00  2025/04/16 09:05:00  2025/04/16 10:25:00
CST20240410002 22 Abort End 2025/04/10 15:00.00  2025/04/10 15:45:00  2025/04/1015:05:00  2025/04/10 15:40:00
CST20240410001 28 Normal End 2025/04/10 10:00:00  2025/04/10 11:30:00  2025/04/10 10:05:00  2025/04/10 11:25:00
(5720240315002 18 Abort End 2025/03/1514:00.00  2025/03/15 14:45:00  2025/03/1514:05:00  2025/03/15 14:40:00
(ST20240315001 35 Normal End 2025/03/1509:00.00  2025/03/1510:30:00  2025/03/1509:05:00  2025/03/15 10:25:00
(5720240220002 27 Abort End 2025/02/20 16:00:00  2025/02/20 16:45:00  2025/02/20 16:05:00  2025/02/20 16:40:00
CST20240220001 40 Normal End 2025/02/20 11:00:00  2025/02/20 12:30:00  2025/02/20 11:05:00  2025/02/20 12:25:00
(ST20240417002 30 Normal End 2024/04/17 11:00:00  2024/04/17 12:30:00  2024/04/17 11:05:00  2024/04/17 12:25:00
(5720240417001 25 Normal End 2024/04/17 09:00:00  2024/04/17 10:30:00  2024/04/17 09:05:00  2024/04/17 10:25:00
(5720240416002 15 Abort End 2024/04/16 14:00.00  2024/04/16 14:45:00  2024/04/16 14.05.00  2024/04/16 14:40:00
(ST20240416001 20 Normal End 2024/04/16 09:00.00  2024/04/16 10:30:00  2024/04/16 09:05:00  2024/04/16 10:25:00
£5120240410002 2 Abact End 2024/04/40.15:00.00 20240410 154500 2024/04/10 16:05:00 2024404710 154000,

Total Camier: 24 Normal End Carrier: 14 Abort End Carrier: 10 Carrier Normal End Ratio: 58.3%  Carrier Abort End Ratio: 41.7%

Total Panel : 664 Normal End Panel : 428 Abort End Panel : 236 Panel Normal End Ratio: 64.5%  Panel Abort End Ratio: 355%

BRI - MBRRP/REE

Operation Performance

Log On Time : 2025/4/15 ~  2025/4/7 End State: | All .

Carrier 1D :

R IME M @ @ @ <

Carrier ID Panel Count End Status Tip Message

CST20250220001 Normal End /04
CST20250220002 36 Abort End /04,
CST20250420001 36 Normal End FItA R e A TE R SR T 2 AT /04
CST20250420002 36 Abort End Start date must be before end date. /04
CST20240417002 30 Normal End /04,
CST20240417001 25 Normal End /04
(5720240416002 15 Abort End /04
CST20240416001 20 Normal End “ /04
CST20240410002 22 Abort End /04
(5720240410001 28 Normal End /04

WMEHSQUEEHFRR - BELHERNDES

Log On Time : ~  2025/477 End State: |Abort End v

Carrier ID :

B MB & =« ®@ @ <

Carrier ID Panel C End Status s End Time

ERERAH, FRERRERA,

RERZREEEREX (RAFFERRE)
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Operation Performance

Log On Time :  2025/4/1 ~

Mon, Apr 7

Carrier [D :

Carrier [D Panel Count End Sta

a.s 9 10 1 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

EFEM Master 55 6 B



